
 
 
 

 
 

Deprivation of Liberty 
Safeguards 

DoLS 

 
In partnership Touchstone & Advonet 

ASK 4 ADVOCACY   



A DoLS is when you are 

stopped from going out by  

yourself. 

 

 

 

You might be living in a care 

home and a carer comes 

with you when you go out. 

 

 

They council decide if you 

should have a DoLS. 

 

 

The council might be      

concerned about your safety 

if you went out alone. 

 



What do you think about 

DoLS? 

 

 

 

 

Are you happy where you 

live? 

 

 

 

 

If you are not happy we can 

challenge the DoLS together. 

 

 

 

We can ask the council to 

look again. If they don’t 

change their mind we can ask 

a judge to decide. 



01924 460211 

Opening times: Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm 

13 Wellington Rd East 
Dewsbury 
WF13 1HF 
 

advocacy@touchstonesupport.org.uk 

 

Contact  us  
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